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1 <68 98 CHRISTOPHER+UNAI 04:00:55.538 304 45.733 - - 36
2 <73 2 CORBALAN + BOLO 04:00:56.275 304 45.658 0.737 0.737 36
3 <77 41 JIME + E CANDEL 04:01:29.063 303 45.668 1  Vta. 1  Vta. 36
4 <73 C4 ARNAU+MONTSE 04:01:26.401 298 46.313 5  Vta. 6  Vta. 32
5 <77 53 PROFI+ TOSCA 04:01:26.732 297 46.071 1  Vta. 7  Vta. 32
6 <73 314 R.OSORIO+M PEREZ 04:01:37.847 296 46.083 1  Vta. 8  Vta. 30
7 <77 C166 GUILLEN+ RUBEN 04:01:03.751 295 46.936 1  Vta. 9  Vta. 30
8 <73 26 JF SANCHEZ+ J.IBAÑEZ 04:00:55.363 294 47.199 1  Vta. 10  Vta. 29
9 >77 29 SAUL+ BORJA 04:01:22.772 293 46.737 1  Vta. 11  Vta. 36
10 MASTER 122 G.COBOS+J.OSORIO 04:01:33.026 291 46.496 2  Vta. 13  Vta. 36
11 MASTER 22 P.TUBARRO Y J.ESPI 04:01:06.849 290 47.479 1  Vta. 14  Vta. 32
12 MASTER 34 CLEMENTE + FRANK 04:01:31.443 290 48.289 24.594 14  Vta. 30
13 <68 22c XAVI PONS +GERARD 04:01:07.741 288 47.292 2  Vta. 16  Vta. 32
14 >77 17 BOKERA+ CHEMANU 04:01:22.489 288 47.503 14.748 16  Vta. 32
15 <77 C16 JOEL GOMEZ-PIMPOLL… 04:01:22.408 287 47.379 1  Vta. 17  Vta. 29
16 MASTER 3 JORGE + SYLVIA 04:01:29.751 286 48.360 1  Vta. 18  Vta. 29
17 <73 C93 AITOR + IGNASI 04:01:32.872 286 47.816 3.121 18  Vta. 28
18 <77 27 ERNESTO+JOSE LUIS 04:01:06.180 285 46.214 1  Vta. 19  Vta. 28
19 MASTER 19 CHINCHI X2 04:01:22.160 285 47.498 15.980 19  Vta. 28
20 <77 344 GUILLERMO+RAFAEL 04:01:29.528 285 48.048 7.368 19  Vta. 27
21 >77 C133 JOAQUIN+ ESTEBAN 04:01:02.067 281 48.927 4  Vta. 23  Vta. 30
22 <73 24 JUAN MANUEL Y ANDR… 04:01:33.711 279 49.153 2  Vta. 25  Vta. 27
23 >77 99 DANIEL +DAVID 04:01:08.071 264 49.805 15  Vta. 40  Vta. 29
24 <68 8 RAUL Y YUSEF 04:01:21.408 243 48.031 21  Vta. 61  Vta. 30
25 MASTER C52 ERNEST+ JORDI 04:00:58.316 238 50.187 5  Vta. 66  Vta. 27
26 <77 21 A. RAMO +V.MORENO 04:01:42.316 219 50.104 19  Vta. 85  Vta. 26
27 <73 346 ALBERT MONTES JIME… 02:37:27.809 152 51.066 67  Vta. 152  Vta. 26
28 >77 348 Raul Gomez+ david cres… 02:27:49.987 148 51.361 4  Vta. 156  Vta. 28
29 <68 13 C.BALADA + UNAI 01:59:37.479 141 47.009 7  Vta. 163  Vta. 29
30 <77 C71 SERGI + DANIEL 01:38:27.245 116 46.932 25  Vta. 188  Vta. 25
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